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2933 DRIPPING SPRIN 130 135 96.3% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 1/25/2025 X
3413 SAN MARCOS 193 196 98.5% X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X 7/1/2025 X
4817 GONZALES 63 68 92.6% X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X 9/11/2024 X
6441 WIMBERLEY 153 162 94.4% X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X 8/13/2024 X
7110 NEW BRAUNFELS 467 449 104.0% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X 11/15/2024 11/15/2024

8315 SCHERTZ 478 457 104.6% X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X 5/23/2024 5/23/2024

8456 GERONIMO 108 98 110.2% X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X 12/17/2024 12/17/2024

8573 CANYON LAKE 169 166 101.8% X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X 4/1/2025 4/1/2025

8800 STARTZVILLE 202 209 96.7% X X X X X E X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X 10/8/2024 10/8/2024

8927 LOCKHART 141 152 92.8% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X 1/23/2025 1/23/2025

9213 MC QUEENEY 47 44 106.8% X X X X L X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X 1/9/2025 1/9/2025

12058 KYLE 131 105 124.8% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X 8/13/2024 X
12161 BUDA 62 60 103.3% X L X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X 1/25/2025 X
12205 BULVERDE 232 190 122.1% X X X L X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X 2/25/2025

2576

2491

X = COMPLETED
L = LATE
P = PICTURE ISSUE
S = SUBMITTED

R = RETURNED FOR CORRECTION
E = EXTENSION OF 990
PL = PICTURE ISSUE AND LATE
SU = SUSPENDED POST

2491
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District 5            Commander: J'Layne Vines 5/16/2024 12:10:35 PM

2933 57 19 24 1558 189 $218.12 $4,806.27 $1,256.00 $6,280.39

3413 64 22 24 4652 680 $651.28 $17,292.40 $50,533.00 $68,476.68

4817 7 1 5 2 29 $0.28 $737.47 $200.00 $937.75

6441 4 1 4 50 40 $7.00 $1,017.20 $819.00 $1,843.20

7110 29 14 28 1815 127 $254.10 $3,229.61 $4,287.00 $7,770.71

8315 24 4 20 476 132 $66.64 $3,356.76 $511.00 $3,934.40

8456 27 7 21 3214 381 $449.96 $9,688.83 $8,157.00 $18,295.79

8573 20 1 13 4100 240 $574.00 $6,103.20 $420.00 $7,097.20

8800 32 5 13 1153 298 $161.42 $7,578.14 $8,543.00 $16,282.56

8927 57 9 18 1595 225 $223.30 $5,721.75 $3,493.00 $9,438.05

9213 23 8 22 3265 1358 $457.10 $34,533.94 $7,928.00 $42,919.04

12058 70 22 44 545 473 $76.30 $12,028.39 $2,750.00 $14,854.69

12161 24 6 18 835 197 $116.90 $5,009.71 $590.00 $5,716.61

12205 61 14 51 2380 767 $333.20 $19,504.81 $2,861.00 $22,699.01
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2933 DRIPPING SPRINGS X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

3413 SAN MARCOS X X X X X X XX X X X X

4817 GONZALES X XX X X

6441 WIMBERLEY XX X X

7110 NEW BRAUNFELS X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X

8315 SCHERTZ X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

8456 GERONIMO X X X X X X X XX X X X X X

8573 CANYON LAKE X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X

8800 STARTZVILLE X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

8927 LOCKHART X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

9213 MC QUEENEY X X X X X X XX X X

12058 KYLE X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

12161 BUDA X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X

12205 BULVERDE X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X
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District 5            Commander: J'Layne Vines 5/16/2024 12:11:30 PM

New
 Life M

em
bers

B
ronze

Silver

G
old

12 VPR
s

Total Points

VFW
 Scout A

w
ard

M
eeting W

ith M
ayor or C

ity M
ngr

C
ity C

ouncil or School Board M
eeting

TX VFW
 M

em
ber of the Year

C
A

P A
w

ard

C
om

m
ander O

TS

SVC
 O

TS

JVC
 O

TS

Q
M

 O
TS

PO
W

/M
IA

 C
hair

100%
 B

y 11/30/2023

Post

Public Safety

2933 X X X 2 10 65 X X 184

3413 X X 5 0 X 73

4817 1 0 44

6441 4 0 X 57

7110 X X X X X 14 10 10 X X X 216

8315 X X X 25 5 15 10 126

8456 X X X 4 5 10 X 86

8573 X 5 10 X 38

8800 X 7 15 X X 100

8927 X 4 25 X 52

9213 X 1 10 X X X 109

12058 X X X X X 11 5 15 X 35 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 542

12161 X X X 2 10 X 100

12205 X X X X X 37 10 15 30 X X 253
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